OTM3200E4CM230C MOTORIZED C/O
SWITCH
OTM3200E4CM230C
Extended Product Type OTM3200E4CM230C
Product ID 1SCA129242R1001
EAN 6417019589398
Catalog Description OTM3200E4CM230C MOTORIZED C/O SWITCH
Long Description OTM3200E4CM230C MOTORIZED C/O SWITCH, Direct mounted handle, Open transition
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Circular Value
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SCC303062M0201End of Life Instructions
1SCC011021D0201REACH Declaration
1SCC011020D0201RoHS Information
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85365080Customs Tariff Number
1/3OTM3200E4CM230C
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
Popular Downloads
1SCC303003C0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SCC303002M0204Instructions and Manuals
1SCC303062M0201End of Life Instructions
Dimensions
410 mmProduct Net Height
429 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
76 kg
167.6 lb
Product Net Weight
Technical
(380 ... 415 V) 3200 A
(500 V) 3200 A
Rated Operational Current
AC-21B (Ie)
Θ = 40 °C 3200 AConventional Free-air
Thermal Current (Ith)
220 ... 240 V ACMotor Operational Voltage
Direct mounted handleHandle Type
Right SideFourth Pole Position
Switched - Simultaneous FunctionFourth Pole Type
Mechanism at the End of the SwitchSwitches Operating
Mechanism
StandardDistance Between Phases
Top In - Bottom Out, Bottom In - Top OutPosition of Line Terminals
Front operatedOperating Mode
Base mountingMounting Type
4Number of Poles
OpenTransition Type
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of Conformity
- CE
1SCC011021D0201REACH Declaration
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
590 mm
23.2 in
Package Level 1 Width
790 mm
31.1 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
510 mm
20.1 in
Package Level 1 Height
94.5 kg
208.3 lb
Package Level 1 Gross
Weight
2/3OTM3200E4CM230C
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
6417019589398Package Level 1 EAN
Classifications
EC000216 - Switch disconnectorETIM 7
EC000216 - Switch disconnectorETIM 8
EC000216 - Switch disconnector (low voltage)ETIM 9
V11.1 : 27371403eClass
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Switches  → Change-over and Transfer Switches  → Motorized Change-over Switches
Categories
3/3OTM3200E4CM230C
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15